w w w . a v a l u e - t e c h . c o m8-�
Barebone System
s
Specifications
EES-3000 series Fanless Modular Box Computer
	 Features
n	Scalable system with onboard CPU ranging
from VIA Eden V4 1 GHz to AMD GX466

• Weight 3.74 lbs (1.7 Kgs)
• Mounting Desktop
Ordering Information
• EES-3711
VIA Eden V4 1 GHz Micro PC with Heatsink, VGA, Audio, 2 LAN, CF, 1 SATA, 2 COM &
2 USB 2.0
• EES-3611
VIA Eden ESP10K 1 GHz Micro PC with Heatsink, VGA, LCD, Audio, LAN, CF, 2 SATA, 2
COM & 4 USB 2.0
• EES-3610B
VIA Eden ESP6000 667 MHz Micro PC with Heatsink, VGA, LCD, Audio, Dual LAN, CF,
2 COM & 2 USB 1.1 (Blue Cover)
• EES-3610B-E10
Same as EES-3610B, but with Onboard VIA Eden ESP10K 1 GHz
• EES-3512
AMD Geode GX466 333 MHz Micro PC with Heatsink, VGA, Audio, Dual LAN, CF, 2
COM & 2 USB 1.1 (Silver Cover)
Special Thermal Module for Fanless Application
1. CPU heatsink
2. North bridge heatsink
3. South bridge heatsink
4. Primary aluminum block and gap
    filler for heat conduction
5. Optional 2nd North bridge aluminum
    block for demanding 3D application
6. Customized aluminum block
    based on customer's height
    requirement
7. A cooling radiator beneath the
    outer cover absorbs heat from the
    main chipsets
8. Aluminum alloy enclosures and air
    ventilators further guarantee optimal
    heat dissipation
EES-3711 I/O Diagram
EES-3611 I/O Diagram
EES-3610/3512 I/O Diagram
Avalue provides a smart thermal module that satisfies all applications
requiring crucial heat dissipation. Three primary aluminum heatsink blocks
cover all core components including CPU, south bridge, north bridge and
clock generator.